
(3) DJ Millett (Lincoln)

NS- D. Kinison F;M FOR

(3) D. Millett

NS- D. Kinison

A. Koehler D;10-3

Austin Koehler (Henry Ford)

BYE

NS- Shuji Mizoguchi (North Central)

Moziah Clark (UWSP)

BYE

NS- Riley Sweetland (Dubuque)

NS- Thomas Diaz (Henry Ford)

BYE

NS- Dallton Kinison (Lincoln)

NS- T. Diaz

Javier Guillen (Dubuque)

NS- R. Sweetland

(4)NS- Darvell Flagg (Lincoln)

NS- S. Mizoguchi D;23-20

NS- Tyler Wood (Lincoln)

A. Koehler

A. Koehler T1.5;17-2;2:55

NS- S. Mizoguchi D;8-1

J. Guillen F;DEF

NS- D. Kinison F;1:59

NS- D. Kinison F;2:45

NS- Moe Mitchell (North Central)

A. Koehler F;1:54

A. Koehler F;DEF

NS- M. Mitchell D;5-4

(1) A. Rink M;16-3

(2) A. Munoz D;5-3

(1) A. Rink T1.5;16-0;4:30

(1) A. Rink T1.5;17-2;5:52

NS- M. Mitchell D;4-3

(3) D. Millett D;7-1

(2) A. Munoz M;14-4

(2) A. Munoz D;11-4

NS- D. Kinison

J. Guillen M;10-2

(3) D. Millett D;9-3

(4)NS- D. Flagg

NS- M. Mitchell T1.5;16-0;3:20

NS- T. Wood F;0:38

(1) A. Rink

(2) Anthony Munoz (Elmhurst)

Austin Koehler (Henry Ford)

BYE

NS- Dallton Kinison (Lincoln)

NS- Shuji Mizoguchi (North Central)

Javier Guillen (Dubuque)

Moziah Clark (UWSP)

(3) DJ Millett (Lincoln)

(4)NS- Darvell Flagg (Lincoln)

BYE

NS- Riley Sweetland (Dubuque)

NS- Moe Mitchell (North Central)

NS- Tyler Wood (Lincoln)

NS- Thomas Diaz (Henry Ford)

BYE

(1) Anthony Rink (North Central)
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Brenden McGee (Lincoln)

B. McGee M;12-3

B. McGee

M. Bikulcius

(4) B. Sikula F;0:36

BYE

NS- Ahmed Dara (Henry Ford)

BYE

(3) Michael Bannach (UWSP)

BYE

Michael Bikulcius (North Central)

BYE

Tyler Bridge (Henry Ford)

NS- Tom Angsten (Elmhurst)

T. Bridge

NS- Nile Laguna (Dubuque)

M. Bikulcius

NS- David Ortega (Dubuque)

(3) M. Bannach

NS- Kaevahn Pendleton (Lincoln)

NS- A. Dara

NS- K. Pendleton M;14-6

(3) M. Bannach F;M FOR

M. Bikulcius T1.5;16-0;2:20

NS- T. Angsten D;7-0

M. Bikulcius D;7-2

(4) Britches Sikula (Harper)

(3) M. Bannach F;DEF

(3) M. Bannach D;5-2

(4) B. Sikula F;1:04

(1) J. Braun D;8-3

(2) S. Rosenburg M;11-3

(1) J. Braun T1.5;16-1;4:32

(1) J. Braun M;9-0

(4) B. Sikula D;5-3

B. McGee F;1:41

(2) S. Rosenburg D;10-3

(2) S. Rosenburg

NS- T. Angsten T1.5;16-0;3:00

NS- N. Laguna

B. McGee D;4-3

(4) B. Sikula

NS- D. Ortega M;10-2

NS- K. Pendleton

(1) J. Braun T1.5;16-0;3:50

(2) Steve Rosenburg (Dubuque)

BYE

NS- Ahmed Dara (Henry Ford)

NS- Tom Angsten (Elmhurst)

NS- Nile Laguna (Dubuque)

BYE

Brenden McGee (Lincoln)

(3) Michael Bannach (UWSP)

(4) Britches Sikula (Harper)

BYE

Michael Bikulcius (North Central)

NS- David Ortega (Dubuque)

NS- Kaevahn Pendleton (Lincoln)

BYE

Tyler Bridge (Henry Ford)

(1) Jared Braun (Elmhurst)
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(2) Jevontea Yarbrough (Dubuque)

F. Lor D;7-3

NS- A. Heiden

F. Lor

(4) W. Bell F;1:50

NS- Eric Starke (Triton)

Jimmy Cushman (MSOE)

NS- Armad Wilis (Dubuque)

BYE

Andrez Moscato (Triton)

BYE

NS- Jarod Foiles (Lincoln)

BYE

NS- Stephan Bastien (Lincoln)

NS- J. Foiles

Frank Lor (UWSP)

A. Moscato

NS- Jeff Echeverria (Elmhurst)

NS- A. Wilis

NS- Alex Heiden (UWSP)

NS- E. Starke D;5-4

NS- A. Heiden F;2:35

NS- J. Echeverria F;6:07

F. Lor D;9-6

NS- J. Foiles M;18-8

F. Lor T1.5;25-8;6:03

(4) Wilyonde Bell (Lincoln)

NS- A. Heiden D;8-2

(2) J. Yarbrough M;11-1

(4) W. Bell F;5:56

(1) G. Morrison M;14-4

(3) G. Smiley D;6-4

(1) G. Morrison T1.5;17-2;4:51

(1) G. Morrison M;16-4

(4) W. Bell M;17-8

(3) G. Smiley F;3:32

(2) J. Yarbrough F;0:57

(2) J. Yarbrough F;1:36

NS- S. Bastien F;6:54

F. Lor T1.5;18-2;7:00

(3) G. Smiley

(4) W. Bell F;1:54

NS- J. Echeverria

NS- A. Heiden D;8-2

(1) G. Morrison

(2) Jevontea Yarbrough (Dubuque)

NS- Eric Starke (Triton)

Jimmy Cushman (MSOE)

NS- Stephan Bastien (Lincoln)

NS- Armad Wilis (Dubuque)

Frank Lor (UWSP)

BYE

(3) Grant Smiley (Elmhurst)

(4) Wilyonde Bell (Lincoln)

Andrez Moscato (Triton)

BYE

NS- Jeff Echeverria (Elmhurst)

NS- Alex Heiden (UWSP)

NS- Jarod Foiles (Lincoln)

BYE

(1) Grant Morrison (Chicago)
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(2) Greg Krulas (Dubuque)

NS- T. Hall F;M FOR

(2) G. Krulas

NS- T. Hall

(4) J. Seitz D;11-6

BYE

BYE

BYE

Jack Rathburn (MSOE)

BYE

Howie Olson (Harper)

NS- Trey Lower (MSOE)

BYE

NS- Tyler Hall (UWSP)

NS- T. Lower

Trey Gower (Henry Ford)

H. Olson

NS- Blake Howerton (Dubuque)

J. Rathburn

Kyle Meyers (North Central)

BYE

K. Meyers

J. Rathburn D;3-0

H. Olson D;13-6

NS- T. Hall F;FOR

NS- T. Hall F;0:22

(4) Joey Seitz (UWSP)

J. Rathburn M;9-1

J. Rathburn F;M FOR

(4) J. Seitz D;7-3

(1) K. Lee-Lermer M;14-4

(3) V. Ortiz F;M FOR

(1) K. Lee-Lermer M;14-4

(1) K. Lee-Lermer F;3:20

(4) J. Seitz M;14-3

(3) V. Ortiz F;3:50

(2) G. Krulas M;10-2

(2) G. Krulas

NS- T. Hall

T. Gower

(3) V. Ortiz T1.5;23-6;6:00

(4) J. Seitz

NS- B. Howerton F;6:40

K. Meyers F;FOR

(1) K. Lee-Lermer

(2) Greg Krulas (Dubuque)

BYE

BYE

NS- Tyler Hall (UWSP)

Trey Gower (Henry Ford)

BYE

Jack Rathburn (MSOE)

(3) Valentino Ortiz (Triton)

(4) Joey Seitz (UWSP)

BYE

Howie Olson (Harper)

NS- Blake Howerton (Dubuque)

NS- Trey Lower (MSOE)

Kyle Meyers (North Central)

BYE

(1) Kahlan Lee-Lermer (Chicago)
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(4) Joe Crook (UWSP)

NS- Victor Keane (Elmhurst)

Jake Verschoor (Harper)

BYE

Marcello Macellaio (North Central)

(6) Quincy Kalkbrenner (Dubuque)

BYE

NS- Connor Waugh (North Central)

NS- Tanner Goddard (UWSP)

BYE

NS- Evan Carter (MSOE)

BYE

NS- Mark Griffin (Dubuque)

(5)NS- Kyle Peisker (Chicago)

BYE

NS- Jacob Weaver (MSOE)

BYE

(3)NS- Gunnar Hjorth (Elmhurst)

(5)NS- K. Peisker F;M FOR

(2) Steve Bonsall (Chicago)

BYE

NS- Graysen Sorensen (UWSP)

BYE

BYE

Sam Rathburn (MSOE)

BYE

NS- Steven Collins (UWSP)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

(1) Keone Derain (Elmhurst)

(6) Q. Kalkbrenner M;14-3

(1) K. Derain M;12-2

(6) Q. Kalkbrenner M;14-5

(6) Q. Kalkbrenner D;4-0

(5)NS- K. Peisker D;7-6

(1) K. Derain T1.5;16-1;4:02

(1) K. Derain T1.5;17-0;7:00

NS- T. Goddard D;8-7

(5)NS- K. Peisker T1.5;16-1;2:23

(4) J. Crook F;0:30

(3)NS- G. Hjorth F;4:40

(6) Q. Kalkbrenner F;3:31

S. Rathburn M;13-5

(2) S. Bonsall M;9-0

(2) S. Bonsall

M. Macellaio

NS- G. Sorensen

S. Rathburn

(6) Q. Kalkbrenner F;1:18

NS- J. Weaver

NS- S. Collins

(3)NS- G. Hjorth

(4) J. Crook

NS- V. Keane

NS- C. Waugh

(5)NS- K. Peisker

NS- T. Goddard

NS- M. Griffin

NS- E. Carter

(1) K. Derain

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Jake Verschoor (Harper)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Marcello Macellaio (North Central)

BYE

NS- Graysen Sorensen (UWSP)

BYE

NS- Jacob Weaver (MSOE)

BYE

NS- Steven Collins (UWSP)

BYE

NS- Victor Keane (Elmhurst)

J. Verschoor

NS- Connor Waugh (North Central)

BYE

NS- Mark Griffin (Dubuque)

BYE

NS- Evan Carter (MSOE)

NS- E. Carter

NS- M. Griffin

J. Verschoor T1.5;18-1;4:53

NS- V. Keane

NS- S. Collins

NS- J. Weaver

M. Macellaio

NS- G. Sorensen

NS- M. Griffin D;12-6

J. Verschoor D;5-4

Sam Rathburn (MSOE)

NS- S. Collins F;6:30

NS- Tanner Goddard (UWSP)

M. Macellaio D;3-1

(4) Joe Crook (UWSP)

(4) J. Crook F;4:54

NS- T. Goddard F;1:35

S. Rathburn F;0:57

(3)NS- G. Hjorth F;FOR

(5)NS- Kyle Peisker (Chicago)

(3)NS- G. Hjorth T1.5;18-0;4:27

(4) J. Crook D;8-1

(2) Steve Bonsall (Chicago)

(2) S. Bonsall D;5-2

(2) S. Bonsall F;DEF

(3)NS- G. Hjorth D;6-4

(5)NS- K. Peisker

(4) J. Crook
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(3) Ean Eichert (Triton)

NS- B. Mattinen F;FOR

(5) P. Mooney

NS- B. Mattinen

(4) M. Sepke M;11-3

BYE

NS- Jared Packer (MSOE)

NS- Garret Gross (MSOE)

NS- Jared Packer (Dubuque)

BYE

BYE

BYE

NS- Brandon Mattinen (North Central)

NS- Mike Sweeney (UWSP)

NS- B. Mattinen

Danny Harris (North Central)

BYE

(5) Patrick Mooney (Dubuque)

NS- G. Gross F;4:03

Ryan Snyder (MSOE)

NS- J. Packer

R. Snyder F;FOR

(5) P. Mooney M;11-3

D. Harris

NS- B. Mattinen F;6:04

NS- B. Mattinen D;10-3

(4) Michael Sepke (Chicago)

(5) P. Mooney D;11-6

(3) E. Eichert F;DEF

(4) M. Sepke D;10-4

(1) L. Hermsen D;1-0

(2) T. Noverini F;1:23

(1) L. Hermsen D;4-0

(1) L. Hermsen F;1:04

(4) M. Sepke D;6-1

(3) E. Eichert D;6-4

(2) T. Noverini F;0:31

(2) T. Noverini

NS- M. Sweeney F;FOR

D. Harris D;7-2

(3) E. Eichert F;4:30

(4) M. Sepke

(5) P. Mooney

R. Snyder

(1) L. Hermsen D;7-1

(2) Tim Noverini (Elmhurst)

BYE

NS- Mike Sweeney (UWSP)

NS- Jared Packer (MSOE)

NS- Garret Gross (MSOE)

Danny Harris (North Central)

NS- Jared Packer (Dubuque)

(3) Ean Eichert (Triton)

(4) Michael Sepke (Chicago)

BYE

BYE

(5) Patrick Mooney (Dubuque)

Ryan Snyder (MSOE)

BYE

NS- Brandon Mattinen (North Central)

(1) Logan Hermsen (UWSP)

165

2017 Al Hanke Invitational

29

 

 

 

 

32

31

30

86

87

89

88

173

174

228

Third Place

Fifth Place

230

 

 

 

90

138

137

 

136

175

176

203

204

229

Champion

Loser of 29

  

  

  

30Loser of

31Loser of

32Loser of

  

89Loser of

88Loser of

87Loser of

86Loser of

Loser of 173

Loser of 174

Loser of 203

Loser of 204

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament

www.pctournaments.com

14 January 2017



NS- Damion Ullrich (Dubuque)

Caleb Dorsey (Harper)

BYE

BYE

NS- Zac Parker (North Central)

NS- Anton Krocko (Harper)

BYE

NS- James Borgen (UWSP)

NS- Riley Cornwell (Dubuque)

Nick Dinapoli (Chicago)

NS- Randy Kline (North Central)

BYE

Devon McCune (MSOE)

NS- Noah Hauser (North Central)

BYE

NS- Ted Caporrino (Dubuque)

BYE

James Ford (North Central)

J. Ford F;M FOR

(2) Landon Gotschall (Triton)

BYE

Roosevelt Smith (Dubuque)

Shawn Swiderek (Elmhurst)

BYE

NS- Austin Stebane (UWSP)

BYE

NS- Jordan Weinzetl (UWSP)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

(1) Cody Nielsen (UWSP)

(1) C. Nielsen F;4:28

(1) C. Nielsen F;0:26

NS- J. Weinzetl F;6:51

NS- J. Weinzetl F;3:43

NS- J. Borgen M;14-1

(1) C. Nielsen D;6-5

(1) C. Nielsen F;1:09

N. Dinapoli D;5-0

NS- J. Borgen F;1:47

C. Dorsey D;7-1

NS- J. Weinzetl D;8-2

NS- T. Caporrino D;11-6

NS- A. Stebane F;4:58

(2) L. Gotschall M;16-8

(2) L. Gotschall

NS- Z. Parker

R. Smith M;16-4

NS- A. Stebane

NS- A. Krocko

NS- T. Caporrino

NS- J. Weinzetl

J. Ford

NS- D. Ullrich

C. Dorsey

NS- J. Borgen

NS- N. Hauser

NS- R. Cornwell

N. Dinapoli F;FOR

NS- R. Kline

(1) C. Nielsen

BYE

BYE

Shawn Swiderek (Elmhurst)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Devon McCune (MSOE)

BYE

BYE

BYE

NS- Zac Parker (North Central)

D. McCune

Roosevelt Smith (Dubuque)

BYE

NS- Anton Krocko (Harper)

BYE

James Ford (North Central)

BYE

NS- Damion Ullrich (Dubuque)

BYE

NS- Noah Hauser (North Central)

S. Swiderek

NS- Riley Cornwell (Dubuque)

BYE

NS- Randy Kline (North Central)

NS- R. Kline

S. Swiderek F;4:06

NS- N. Hauser

NS- D. Ullrich

J. Ford

NS- A. Krocko

NS- Z. Parker

R. Smith F;FOR

S. Swiderek D;8-5

NS- N. Hauser D;10-3

NS- Austin Stebane (UWSP)

J. Ford F;3:22

Nick Dinapoli (Chicago)

NS- Z. Parker D;3-2

Caleb Dorsey (Harper)

C. Dorsey D;3-2

J. Ford D;9-5

NS- A. Stebane D;7-3

NS- T. Caporrino F;1:39

NS- James Borgen (UWSP)

NS- T. Caporrino D;10-7

J. Ford M;10-2

(2) Landon Gotschall (Triton)

NS- J. Borgen F;DEF

(2) L. Gotschall T1.5;16-0;4:30

NS- J. Borgen F;4:20

NS- T. Caporrino

J. Ford
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Jerry Harris (Elmhurst)

J. Harris F;1:20

J. Harris

NS- A. Kaufman

J. Lang F;4:12

BYE

BYE

BYE

(3) Juwon Anderson (Harper)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Ben Stassin (UWSP)

(2) Jaalen Banner (Triton)

B. Stassin

Josh Lang (MSOE)

BYE

NS- Deeandre Shareef (Triton)

(3) J. Anderson

Evan Stingily (North Central)

BYE

E. Stingily

(3) J. Anderson F;4:11

J. Lang

B. Stassin F;2:31

J. Lang D;9-4

NS- Alex Kaufman (Elmhurst)

E. Stingily D;2-0

E. Stingily F;2:36

J. Lang F;4:30

(1) J. Lynch D;8-2

E. Cain M;9-0

(1) J. Lynch F;1:42

(1) J. Lynch T1.5;16-0;5:45

NS- A. Kaufman D;9-3

E. Cain M;12-2

J. Harris F;2:10

(2) J. Banner

J. Harris

E. Cain

J. Lang F;2:54

NS- A. Kaufman

NS- D. Shareef

E. Stingily

(1) J. Lynch T1.5;16-0;2:42

(2) Jaalen Banner (Triton)

BYE

BYE

Jerry Harris (Elmhurst)

Ethan Cain (Dubuque)

BYE

Josh Lang (MSOE)

(3) Juwon Anderson (Harper)

NS- Alex Kaufman (Elmhurst)

BYE

BYE

NS- Deeandre Shareef (Triton)

Evan Stingily (North Central)

BYE

Ben Stassin (UWSP)

(1) Jason Lynch (Chicago)
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(2) Mark Miller (Elmhurst)

NS- C. Bublitz F;M FOR

J. Haggerty

NS- C. Bublitz

J. Jayne D;11-4

Ross Agg (UWSP)

Jose Suarez (Triton)

BYE

Dominic Sterr (Dubuque)

Logan Nesselrodt (Harper)

BYE

NS- Duncan Payne (Chicago)

NS- Miroslav Stojanovic (MSOE)

NS- Joseph Scheidt (Chicago)

NS- D. Payne D;4-3

NS- Cristen Bublitz (Chicago)

L. Nesselrodt

NS- Bobby Schillinger (Elmhurst)

D. Sterr

Jordan Haggerty (Henry Ford)

R. Agg F;0:52

J. Haggerty F;1:52

D. Sterr D;6-5

NS- C. Bublitz F;0:58

NS- J. Scheidt F;M FOR

NS- C. Bublitz F;0:22

John Jayne (Chicago)

J. Haggerty F;0:36

(2) M. Miller D;5-2

J. Jayne F;DEF

D. Mahnke D;7-3

D. Mahnke D;5-0

(1) T. Vittal D;3-0

(1) T. Vittal D;8-2

J. Jayne D;11-5

D. Mahnke D;9-2

(2) M. Miller T1.5;19-3;4:04

(2) M. Miller D;7-4

NS- J. Scheidt M;11-0

NS- C. Bublitz

D. Mahnke F;4:33

NS- B. Schillinger M;20-8

J. Jayne

J. Haggerty F;5:47

(1) T. Vittal F;2:22

(2) Mark Miller (Elmhurst)

Ross Agg (UWSP)

Jose Suarez (Triton)

NS- Joseph Scheidt (Chicago)

NS- Cristen Bublitz (Chicago)

BYE

Dominic Sterr (Dubuque)

Devin Mahnke (MSOE)

NS- Bobby Schillinger (Elmhurst)

Logan Nesselrodt (Harper)

BYE

John Jayne (Chicago)

NS- Duncan Payne (Chicago)

Jordan Haggerty (Henry Ford)

NS- Miroslav Stojanovic (MSOE)

(1) Tyler Vittal (North Central)
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NS- Cosmo Halwix (Dubuque)

(3) G. Rangel F;0:29

(3) G. Rangel

NS- C. Beasley

(4) J. Bills F;2:35

NS- Kyle Eighner (Lincoln)

NS- Dominic Gunderson (UWSP)

NS- Karim Fuentes (Elmhurst)

(3) Gabriel Rangel (Lincoln)

(4) Justin Bills (Triton)

NS- Adam Rizk (Chicago)

NS- Cody Cannon (Lincoln)

Joe Urso (Elmhurst)

Patrick Mulkerin (Chicago)

NS- C. Cannon F;M FOR

Matt Cravins (Harper)

(4) J. Bills F;M FOR

NS- Steve Anderson (UWSP)

(3) G. Rangel D;3-1

NS- Mervyn Penniston (Dubuque)

NS- D. Gunderson D;8-2

NS- M. Penniston M;8-0

(3) G. Rangel F;0:48

(4) J. Bills F;4:00

P. Mulkerin F;2:48

(4) J. Bills D;7-4

NS- Cariel Beasley (Dubuque)

(3) G. Rangel D;11-5

NS- C. Halwix D;7-3

(4) J. Bills F;5:35

(1) D. Ralston F;6:26

(2) J. Hill D;5-1

(1) D. Ralston F;3:30

(1) D. Ralston D;5-4

NS- C. Beasley M;9-0

NS- C. Halwix F;5:36

(2) J. Hill D;4-3

(2) J. Hill D;3-1

P. Mulkerin D;6-1

NS- C. Halwix D;8-4

M. Cravins D;6-5

NS- S. Anderson F;1:19

NS- C. Beasley F;2:18

NS- M. Penniston F;2:26

(1) D. Ralston F;2:08

(2) Jordan Hill (Dubuque)

NS- Kyle Eighner (Lincoln)

Patrick Mulkerin (Chicago)

NS- Dominic Gunderson (UWSP)

NS- Cosmo Halwix (Dubuque)

NS- Karim Fuentes (Elmhurst)

Matt Cravins (Harper)

(3) Gabriel Rangel (Lincoln)

(4) Justin Bills (Triton)

NS- Steve Anderson (UWSP)

NS- Adam Rizk (Chicago)

NS- Cariel Beasley (Dubuque)

NS- Mervyn Penniston (Dubuque)

NS- Cody Cannon (Lincoln)

Joe Urso (Elmhurst)

(1) Donny Ralston (UWSP)
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